Time Table For 2nd Semester

Examination 2023-24 (NEP-2020)

(Regular/Back/Improvement/Reappear)

B.A. 2nd Semester

Time -11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM

Exam Day Subject Paper Title Paper
Date Code
19-04-20 | Friday Sanskrit a'\qm T gifgd Aqdig 6038
24 Td HITOTh AN
26-04-20 |Friday |Hindi &= wifeea & sfae 6016
24
01-05-20 | Wednesd | English English Poetry 6011
24 ay
02-05-20 | Thursday | A | History | Political History Of 6001
24 India (600 BC - 647 AD)
03-05-20 | Friday Geography | Human Geography 6013
24
06-05-20 | Monday |Sociology |Society In India 6040
24 Structure, Organization
& Change

07-05-20 | Tuesday |Co-Curricu | First Aid And Health 1402
24 lar
08-05-20 | Wednesd | Political Political Theory & 6032
24 ay Science Concepts
09-05-20 | Thursday | All Minor
24 Back

Paper
10-05-20 | Friday Vocational | Basics Of Computer
24 Application




Time Table For 4th Semester Examination
2023-24 (NEP-2020)

(Regular/Back/Improvement/Reappear)

B.A. 4th Semester

Time - 03:00 PM TO 05:00 PM

Exam Date | Day Subject Paper Title Paper
Code

19-04-2024 | Friday English Indian Literature In 6111
Translation

24-04-2024 | Wednesday | Political Western Political 6132

Science Thought

25-04-2024 | Thursday Sanskrit BIHATH Td Gpd iEqd | 6138
Pl (fAfed aareTse
TYelT) I - 3gUe

29-04-2024 | Monday Hindi wareE g ffkifei & | 6116
TIATHSD PIAA

30-04-2024 | Tuesday Sociology Social Problems & Social | 6140
Development In India

02-05-2024 | Thursday Geography Economic Geography 6113

03-05-2024 | Friday Co-Curricular | Physical Education & 1404
Yoga

06-05-2024 | Monday A | History Political History of South | 6101
India(100 AD- 1300 AD)

09-05-2024 | Thursday All Minor

Back Paper
10-05-2024 | Friday Vocational Computer Skills




Time Table For 6th Semester Examination

2023-24 (NEP-2020)
(Regular)

B.A. 6th Semester

Time - 07:00 AM TO 09:00 AM

Exam Date Day Subject Paper Title Paper
Code

20-04-2024 Saturday A | History (1st | Religion & Philosophy 6201
Paper)

23-04-2024 Tuesday A | History Art & Architecture 6202
(2nd Paper)

24-04-2024 | Wednesday | Political Indian Political Thought 6232
Science (1st
Paper

25-04-2024 Thursday Political International Relations & Politics 6233
Science (2nd
Paper

30-04-2024 Tuesday Co-Curricular | Communication Skills And 1406

Personality Development

02-05-2024 Thursday Sociology (1st | Pioneers Of Indian Sociology 6240
Paper)

03-05-2024 | Friday Sanskrit (1st | 3MYfi® H¥pa Afed 6238
Paper)

04-05-2024 Saturday Sociology Gender And Society 6241
(2nd Paper)

06-05-2024 | Monday Sanskrit (2nd | AT 4 Wi fafdear 6239
Paper)

08-05-2024 Wednesday | Geography ( Geography Of India 6214
1st Paper)

09-05-2024 Thursday English (1st Indian And New Literature In English | 6211
paper)

10-05-2024 | Friday Hindi (1st yTeIfase, fE=Y vreT qam Saanrt fafu 6217
paper)

11-05-2024 Saturday English (2nd Media And Journalistic Writing 6213
Paper)

13-05-2024 Monday Geography Evaluation Of Geographical thoughts | 6215
(2nd Paper)

14-05-2024 | Tuesday Hindi (2nd A wifgd 6218

paper)




sftovo fgdtar, agel vd Tt AR Hi BI-BRFeR AifEd

J99 - 10:00AM ¥ 12:00PM

11-05-2024 | Saturday Co-Curricular | First Aid And Health Viva-Voce | 1402

11-05-2024 | Saturday Co-Curricular | Physical Education & Yoga- 1404
Viva-Voce
11-05-2024 | Saturday Co-Curricular Communication Skills And 1406

Personality Development




